
1 1
2 2 Pil Pushers
3 3 Mission Imbocceball
4 4 Ball Busters
5 5 Team Fireball
6 The Big Labocce 6 All in the Family
7 7
8 Bill's Boys 8
9 Bocce Bails 9 Green Team
10 10 Woodsedge Homesteaders

Court #1 Court #2 Court #1 Court #2

Tuesday 09/06/22 1 (W)9 - 10. (Th)9 - 10. (W)4 - 6. (Th)4 - 6.
Wednesday 09/07/22 1 1 - 2. 3 - 4. 5 - 6. 7 - 8.
Thursday 09/08/22 1 1 - 2. 3 - 4. 5 - 6. 7 - 8.

Tuesday 09/13/22 2 (Th)1 - 3. (W)1 - 3. (Th)10 - 5. (W)10 - 5.
Wednesday 09/14/22 2 2 - 4. 6 - 9. 5 - 7. 8 - 10.
Thursday 09/15/22 2 2 - 4. 6 - 9. 5 - 7. 8 - 10.

Tuesday 09/20/22 3 (W)2 - 6. (Th)2 - 6. (W)1 - 8. (Th)1 - 8.
Wednesday 09/21/22 3 1 - 5. 10 - 7. 3 - 9. 8 - 4.
Thursday 09/22/22 3 1 - 5. 10 - 7. 3 - 9. 8 - 4.

Tuesday 09/27/22 4 (Th)8 - 5. (W)8 - 5. (Th)3 - 7. (W)3 - 7.
Wednesday 09/28/22 4 9 - 7. 6 - 10. 2 - 3. 4 - 1.
Thursday 09/29/22 4 9 - 7. 6 - 10. 2 - 3. 4 - 1.

Tuesday 10/04/22 5 (W)7 - 4. (Th)7 - 4. (W)9 - 2. (Th)9 - 2.
Wednesday 10/05/22 5 2 - 8. 10 - 1. 6 - 3. 5 - 9.
Thursday 10/06/22 5 2 - 8. 10 - 1. 6 - 3. 5 - 9.

Tuesday 10/11/22 6 (Th)10 - 2. (W)10 - 2.
Wednesday 10/12/22 6 8 - 6. 3 - 5. 4 - 9. 7 - 1.
Thursday 10/13/22 6 8 - 6. 3 - 5. 4 - 9. 7 - 1.

Tuesday 10/18/22 7 (W)4 - 5. (Th)4 - 5.
Wednesday 10/19/22 7 3 - 10. 9 - 8. 7 - 2. 1 - 6.
Thursday 10/20/22 7 3 - 10. 9 - 8. 7 - 2. 1 - 6.

Tuesday 10/25/22 8 (Th)1 - 9. (W)1 - 9.
Wednesday 10/26/22 8 6 - 7. 2 - 5. 8 - 3. 4 - 10.
Thursday 10/27/22 8 6 - 7. 2 - 5. 8 - 3. 4 - 10.

Wednesday 11/02/22 9 PLAYOFFS
Thursday 11/03/22 9 PLAYOFFS

Saturday 11/05/22 9 Championships
Saturday 11/12/22 10 Banquet

LOWER PROVIDENCE FALL 2022

WEDNESDAY Teams THURSDAY Teams
Dream Team Bubba Gump Shrimp
Average Joe's
Misfits
Trappe VFW
Boccelism

Ballers on a Budget High Five
Sessano

Huge Pallino's

DAY DATE WEEK #
6:15 7:15


